1 Fri Mar 31, 2017
2 Fri Mar 31, 2017
3 Fri Mar 31, 2017

4 Sat Apr1, 2017
5 Sat Apr 1, 2017
6 Sat Apr 1, 2017
7 Sat Apr 1, 2017
8 Sat Apr 1, 2017
9 Sat Apr 1, 2017

10 Sun Apr 2, 2017
11 Sun Apr 2, 2017
12 Sun Apr 2, 2017
13 Sun Apr 2, 2017
14 Sun Apr 2, 2017
15 Sun Apr 2, 2017

6:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 PM

8:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM

1:45PM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM

2:00 PM

3:45 PM

Playoff Game 1
Playoff Game 2
Playoff Game 3

Playoff Game 4
Playoff Game 5
Playoff Game 6
Playoff Game 7
Playoff Game 8
Playoff Game 9

Playoff Game 10 - 5th vs 8th

Playoff Game 11 - 1st vs 4th

Playoff Game 12 - 2nd vs 3rd

Playoff game 13 - 6th vs 7th

Playoff Game 14 - Kentucky Bucket

Playoff Game 15 - League Championship 11 vs 12

Bridge Interiors
Country Hardwood
Northstar GM

Bridge Interiors
Country Hardwood
Northstar GM
Players Bench
Boston Pizza

A&W

Players Bench
Boston Pizza
A&W

Genex Marketing
Inland Kenworth
Maple Leaf Forestry
Genex Marketing
Inland Kenworth
Maple Leaf Forestry

Memorial Arena
Memorial Arena
Memorial Arena

Memorial Arena
Memorial Arena
Memorial Arena
Memorial Arena
Memorial Arena
Memorial Arena

Memorial Arena
Memorial Arena
Memorial Arena
Memorial Arena

Memorial Arena



