1 Fri Mar 31, 2017	6:30 PM Playoff Game 1	Bridge Interiors	Players Bench	Memorial Arena
2 Fri Mar 31, 2017	7:45 PM Playoff Game 2	Country Hardwood	Boston Pizza	Memorial Arena
3 Fri Mar 31, 2017	9:00 PM Playoff Game 3	Northstar GM	A&W	Memorial Arena
4 Sat Apr 1, 2017	8:45 AM Playoff Game 4	Bridge Interiors	Genex Marketing	Memorial Arena
5 Sat Apr 1, 2017	10:00 AM Playoff Game 5	Country Hardwood	Inland Kenworth	Memorial Arena
6 Sat Apr 1, 2017	11:15 AM Playoff Game 6	Northstar GM	Maple Leaf Forestry	Memorial Arena
7 Sat Apr 1, 2017	12:30 PM Playoff Game 7	Players Bench	Genex Marketing	Memorial Arena
8 Sat Apr 1, 2017	1:45 PM Playoff Game 8	Boston Pizza	Inland Kenworth	Memorial Arena
9 Sat Apr 1, 2017	3:00 PM Playoff Game 9	A&W	Maple Leaf Forestry	Memorial Arena
10 Sun Apr 2, 2017	9:00 AM Playoff Game 10 - 5th vs 8th			Memorial Arena
11 Sun Apr 2, 2017	10:15 AM Playoff Game 11 - 1st vs 4th			Memorial Arena
12 Sun Apr 2, 2017	11:30 AM Playoff Game 12 - 2nd vs 3rd			Memorial Arena
13 Sun Apr 2, 2017	12:45 PM Playoff game 13 - 6th vs 7th			Memorial Arena
14 Sun Apr 2, 2017	2:00 PM Playoff Game 14 - Kentucky Bucket			
15 Sun Apr 2, 2017	3:45 PM Playoff Game 15 - League Championship 11 vs 12			Memorial Arena